WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 07, 2019

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA
BANKRUPTCY COURT CALENDAR

2ND FLOOR COURTROOM, 150 READE CIRCLE
GREENVILLE, NORTH CAROLINA

THE HONORABLE JOSEPH N. CALLAWAY, PRESIDING

HEARING ROOM:

COURTROOM

10:00 AM

16-05989-5-JNC
#1

18-03942-5-JNC
#2

19-01779-5-JNC
#3

10:30 AM

19-01638-5-JNC
#4

8/7/2019 8:33AM

DELIA E STATON
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS.

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE (, JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE)
ATTORNEY: ALLEN C BROWN (DELIA E STATON)

CRYSTAL SHIREY QUIRINDONGO
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS.

TRUSTEE: JOSEPHA. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: JEREMY HARN (CRYSTAL SHIREY QUIRINDONGO)
ATTORNEY: JOHN T. ORCUTT (CRYSTAL SHIREY QUIRINDONGO)

REGINA & BERNARD LOCKLEAR
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS.

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: MARK M. HARRIS (REGINA LOCKLEAR, BERNARD LOCKLEAR)

ANTONIO & TERRASINE GARDNER
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Bruce Allen (Antonio Gardner, Terrasine Gardner)

Page: 1

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



10:30 AM

19-02083-5-JNC
#5

19-02305-5-JNC
#6

19-01983-5-JNC
#7

19-02079-5-JNC
#8

19-01611-5-JNC
#9

19-02346-5-JNC
#10

8/7/2019 8:33AM

GLADYS JONES
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: BRUCE ALLEN (GLADYS JONES)

ALBERT JONATHAN POWELL
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: BRUCE ALLEN (ALBERT JONATHAN POWELL)

SHEILA RAY
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: BRUCE ALLEN (SHEILA RAY)

CANDACE F HAMILTON
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: DANNY BRADFORD (CANDACE F HAMILTON)

ANGELA B. POTTS
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: CIliff Brisson (Angela B. Potts)

DELOIS MURRAY LADSON
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: CLIFF BRISSON (DELOIS MURRAY LADSON)

Page: 2

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



10:30 AM

19-02146-5-JNC KAREEM KENO JAMES CH: 13
#11 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: CLIFF BRISSON (KAREEM KENO JAMES)

19-02225-5-JNC MICHAEL C URSO CH: 13
#12 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: CLIFF BRISSON (MICHAEL C URSO)

19-01008-5-JNC CAROLYN WHITEHEAD JONES CH: 13
#13 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Leslie Locke Craft (Carolyn Whitehead Jones)

19-02377-5-JNC PATRICK HENRY OAKES CH: 13
#14 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: R. GREGG EDWARDS (PATRICK HENRY OAKES)

19-02378-5-JNC LUIS ARIEL TORRES CH: 13
#15 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: R. GREGG EDWARDS (LUIS ARIEL TORRES)

19-02147-5-JNC ADRIAN GALE ANDERS CH: 13
#16 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: GREGORY T. GRIFFIN (ADRIAN GALE ANDERS)

8/7/2019 8:33AM Page: 3



10:30 AM

19-01828-5-JNC
#17

19-02174-5-JNC
#18

19-00365-5-JNC
#19

19-01332-5-JNC
#20

19-02121-5-JNC
#21

19-02084-5-JNC
#22

8/7/2019 8:33AM

GAIL HORTON ROBINSON
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Chad W. Hammonds (Gail Horton Robinson)

VIRGINIA ANNE TOLAR
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Chad W. Hammonds (Virginia Anne Tolar)

MITCH SHELTON FIELDS
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe (, Joseph A. Bledsoe)
ATTORNEY: Chad W. Hammonds (Mitch Shelton Fields)

CONESHA LEACH
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Chad W. Hammonds (Conesha Leach)

EDWIN THOMAS MINOR
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Jeremy Harn (Edwin Thomas Minor)

STARLETH HAAS MAYNOR
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: JEREMY HARN (STARLETH HAAS MAYNOR)

Page: 4

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



10:30 AM

19-02094-5-JNC

#23

19-02334-5-JNC

#24

19-02343-5-JNC

#25

19-02203-5-JNC

#26

19-02288-5-JNC

#27

19-02294-5-JNC

8/7/2019

#28

8:33AM

ROBERT & ROSE MARY STAPLES
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: JEREMY HARN (ROBERT STAPLES, ROSE MARY STAPLES)

KATHRYN MARIE MOORE
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: JEREMY HARN (KATHRYN MARIE MOORE)

NIGEL OLIVER & KAREN SUE WONGSING
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: JEREMY HARN (NIGEL OLIVER WONGSING, KAREN SUE WONGSING)

ANTHONY LAMONT & SHONTAE HENRY HILL
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: JEREMY HARN (ANTHONY LAMONT HILL, SHONTAE HENRY HILL)
ATTORNEY: JOSHUA HILLIN (ANTHONY LAMONT HILL, SHONTAE HENRY HILL)

SHIRLEY TRANG NGUYEN
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Jeremy Harn (Shirley Trang Nguyen)

STEFANIE ANNE WIGGS
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: JEREMY HARN (STEFANIE ANNE WIGGS)
ATTORNEY: JOSHUA HILLIN (STEFANIE ANNE WIGGS)

Page: 5§

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



10:30 AM

19-02375-5-JNC MARCUS WELDON & LAUREN ASHLEY FURMAGE CH: 13
#29 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: JEREMY HARN (MARCUS WELDON FURMAGE, LAUREN ASHLEY

FURMAGE)
19-02479-5-JNC JASON MICHAEL & AMANDA MICHELLE LINE CH: 13
#30 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: JEREMY HARN (JASON MICHAEL LINE, AMANDA MICHELLE LINE)

19-02048-5-JNC SHELIA MOORE CH: 13
#31 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: MARK M. HARRIS (SHELIA MOORE)

19-01779-5-JNC REGINA & BERNARD LOCKLEAR CH: 13
#32 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Mark M. Harris (Regina Locklear, Bernard Locklear)

19-02466-5-JNC JOHN LEE & CLARA RUTH EVERETT CH: 13
#33 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: MARK M. HARRIS (JOHN LEE EVERETT, CLARA RUTH EVERETT)

19-02013-5-JNC RANDY BOONE CH: 13
#34 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Palmer E. Huffstetler (Randy Boone)

8/7/2019 8:33AM Page: 6



10:30 AM

19-01572-5-JNC HECTOR LOVETT CH: 13
#35 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Benner Jones (Hector Lovett)

19-02205-5-JNC DALE PETERSON CH: 13
#36 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: MARIA D. MCINTYRE (DALE PETERSON)

19-02303-5-JNC BRANDEN SCOTT & VICTORIA HESTER EDWARDS CH: 13
#37 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: ANTHONY L. REGISTER (BRANDEN SCOTT EDWARDS, VICTORIA HESTER

EDWARDS)
19-01092-5-JNC MICKEY CARL LEGGETT CH: 13
#38 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: John G. Rhyne (Mickey Carl Leggett)

19-02171-5-JNC ELLEN WHITE PETTERSON CH: 13
#39 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: MATTHEW A. SCHMIDT (ELLEN WHITE PETTERSON)

19-02188-5-JNC RICHARD CRAIG & MARY GROVES COOK CH: 13
#40 CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: MATTHEW A. SCHMIDT (RICHARD CRAIG COOK, MARY GROVES COOK)
ATTORNEY: JOSHUA HILLIN (RICHARD CRAIG COOK, MARY GROVES COOK)

8/7/2019 8:33AM Page: 7



10:30 AM

19-02206-5-JNC

#41

19-02274-5-JNC

#42

19-01297-5-JNC

#43

19-02351-5-JNC

444

19-02399-5-JNC

8/7/2019

#45

8:33AM

DAVID MILTON & EVA ROSETTE WOODARD

CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

ATTORNEY: MATTHEW A. SCHMIDT (DAVID MILTON WOODARD, EVA ROSETTE

WOODARD)

ATTORNEY: JOSHUA HILLIN (DAVID MILTON WOODARD, EVA ROSETTE WOODARD)

AMY MAIRE MACE
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

ATTORNEY: MATTHEW A. SCHMIDT (AMY MAIRE MACE)

BRENT TACOMA HUMBER
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

ATTORNEY: MATTHEW A. SCHMIDT (BRENT TACOMA HUMBER)

SANDRA WOMBLE OWENS
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

ATTORNEY: MATTHEW A. SCHMIDT (SANDRA WOMBLE OWENS)
ATTORNEY: JOSHUA HILLIN (SANDRA WOMBLE OWENS)

ANDREA DYONICIA WALLACE-WILLIAMS

CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

ATTORNEY: MATTHEW A. SCHMIDT (ANDREA DYONICIA WALLACE-WILLIAMS)
ATTORNEY: JOSHUA HILLIN (ANDREA DYONICIA WALLACE-WILLIAMS)

Page:

8

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



10:30 AM

19-02270-5-JNC
#46

19-02285-5-JNC
#47

19-02446-5-JNC
#48

19-02478-5-JNC
#49

19-01535-5-JNC
#50

19-00700-5-JNC
#51

#52

8/7/2019 8:33AM

)]

2)

TONY JEROME & DIANNE CAROL GALBREATH
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe

ATTORNEY: Matthew A. Schmidt (Tony Jerome Galbreath, Dianne Carol Galbreath)

AKESA BATCHMAN
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Matthew A. Schmidt (Akesa Batchman)

BOBBIE HILL BETHEA
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Matthew A. Schmidt (Bobbie Hill Bethea)

KIMBERLY ANN TEDDER-RILEY
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

ATTORNEY: MATTHEW A. SCHMIDT (KIMBERLY ANN TEDDER-RILEY)

JEAN PAUL COTTO
CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: JOSHUA HILLIN (Jean Paul Cotto)

FREDERICK A FRIPP
TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS.

Objection to CONFIRMATION HEARING - Trustee

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

Page: 9

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



10:30 AM

19-00322-5-JNC
#53

19-02074-5-JNC
#54

19-01149-5-JNC
#55

#56

19-02044-5-JNC
#57

#58

19-02005-5-JNC
#59

8/7/2019 8:33AM

1)

2)

1)

2)

DWAN QUENNEL VARNER

Objection to CONFIRMATION HEARING

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: RICHARD L. CANNON (DWAN QUENNEL VARNER)

DENNIS VANN & KATINA BULLOCK WATKINS
Objection to CONFIRMATION HEARING - filed by Trustee

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: RICHARD L. CANNON (DENNIS VANN WATKINS, KATINA BULLOCK

WATKINS)

MORRIS MONTELL & DAWN SUTTON JONES

JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

TRUSTEE'S MOTION TO DISMISS.

Objection to CONFIRMATION HEARING - Trustee

ATTORNEY: LESLIE LOCKE CRAFT (MORRIS MONTELL JONES, DAWN SUTTON

TRUSTEE:  JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
JONES)
LAURA DENISE BARNHILL

Objection to CONFIRMATION HEARING - filed by Trustee

AMENDED MOTION TO ASSUME EXECUTORY CONTRACT

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: BENJAMIN R. EISNER (LAURA DENISE BARNHILL, Laura Denise Barnhill)

JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

SHERRI MARIE COX

Objection to CONFIRMATION HEARING - filed by Trustee

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: BENJAMIN R. EISNER (SHERRI MARIE COX)

JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

Page:

10

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



10:30 AM

19-02093-5-JNC
#60

19-01321-5-JNC
#61

17-01483-5-JNC
#62

18-02347-5-JNC
#63

19-02448-5-JNC
#64

17-05491-5-JNC
#65

8/7/2019 8:33AM

ROBERT LEE BUSKEY

Objection to CONFIRMATION HEARING - filed by Trustee

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: JOSHUA HILLIN (ROBERT LEE BUSKEY)

ROBERT DOMINIQUE WILLIAMS
Objection to CONFIRMATION HEARING - filed by Trustee

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: JOSHUA HILLIN (ROBERT DOMINIQUE WILLIAMS)

JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

RAVIN DEHRING STANLEY

OBJECTION TO CONFIRMATION HEARING - filed by Trustee

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: JOSHUA HILLIN (Ravin Dehring Stanley)

Joseph A. Bledsoe

DEBORAH JEAN MOSLEY

OBJECTION TO CONFIRMATION - filed by Trustee

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: JOSHUA HILLIN (Deborah Jean Mosley)

Joseph A. Bledsoe

BRENDA THOMAS BROWER

Objection to CONFIRMATION HEARING - filed by Trustee

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: JOSHUA HILLIN (BRENDA THOMAS BROWER)

JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE

AUDREA LYNNE CLARK

OBJECTION TO CONFIRMATION - filed by Trustee

TRUSTEE:

ATTORNEY: JOSHUA HILLIN (Audrea Lynne Clark)

Joseph A. Bledsoe

Page:

1

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13

CH: 13



10:30 AM

19-01933-5-JNC JOSEPH ANTHONY & MARION LOUISE GALLINOTO CH: 13
#66 Objection to CONFIRMATION HEARING - filed by Trustee

TRUSTEE: JOSEPH A. BLEDSOE
ATTORNEY: JOSHUA HILLIN (JOSEPH ANTHONY GALLINOTO, MARION LOUISE

GALLINOTO)
18-04703-5-JNC MICHAEL G SIMS CH: 13
#67 Objection to CONFIRMATION HEARING - filed by Trustee

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Christopher Scott Kirk (Michael G Sims)

16-04252-5-JNC CASEY WAYNE & LISA ELLA LYNCH CH: 13
#68 MOTION FOR RELIEF FROM AUTOMATIC STAY

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe (, Joseph A. Bledsoe)
ATTORNEY: Robert Lewis (Casey Wayne Lynch, Lisa Ella Lynch)
ATTORNEY: Theodore A. Nodell (U.S. Bank, N.A.)

18-02872-5-JNC DEBRA LEE CAKE CH: 13
#69 MOTION FOR DISBURSEMENT

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Michael W. Hopper (Debra Lee Cake)

18-06097-5-JNC SAMUEL DELBERT & ANTOINETTE MICHELLE BREWER CH: 13
#70 OBJECTION TO DEBTOR'S CLAIM OF EXEMPTIONS

TRUSTEE:  Joseph A. Bledsoe
ATTORNEY: Edwin M. Hardy (Samuel Delbert Brewer, Antoinette Michelle Brewer)

8/7/2019 8:33AM Page: 12



03:30 PM

18-03825-5-JNC

8/7/2019

-

a1

8:33AM

GERALDINE NEAL WHITLEY
ADV: 5-18-00132

Geraldine Neal Whitley vs Ocwen Loan Servicing, LLC
MOTION TO EXTEND TIME FOR FILING REPORT

ATTORNEY: Jennifer K. Bennington (Geraldine Neal Whitley)
ATTORNEY: Evan A. Lee (Geraldine Neal Whitley)
ATTORNEY: Brian Allen Calub (Ocwen Loan Servicing, LLC)

Page: 13

CH: 13



